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List of Ph.D. Co-ordinators  

Name of Faculty Name of School E-mail Mobile School Office No.  

 Dr. Kiranmayi Landu SEOCS kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in 8280329802 7135505 

 Dr. Sumanta Haldar SIF sumanta@iitbbs.ac.in 09556196495 7136605 

Dr. Olive Ray SES- EE olive@iitbbs.ac.in 9532095130 7135707 

Dr.  Anoop Thomas SES-ECE anoopthomas@iitbbs.ac.in 8277361963 

Dr.  Sudipta Saha SES-CSE sudipta@iitbbs.ac.in 9732931011 

Dr. V. Pandu ranga SMS pandu@iitbbs.ac.in 9776219149 7137105 

Prof. Godabarisha 
Mishra 

SHSS&M gmishra@iitbbs.ac.in   9445873557 7136403 

Dr. Rajan Jha SBS- PHY rjha@iitbbs.ac.in 9556674679 7135105 

Dr. Soumendra Rana SBS- CHEM soumendra@iitbbs.ac.in 8763031372 

SBS-BIO 

Dr. Vasudev Rao Allu SBS- MATH avrao@iitbbs.ac.in 9564165479 

Dr. Kodanda Ram 
Mangipudi 

SMMM&E kodanda@iitbbs.ac.in 8374558095 7136903 
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